Power Distribution Units
for Data Centers
BRC_PowerMax_INT_Draft_E_Layout 1  8/29/16  2:41 PM  Page 2
2
Features
• NEMA and IEC plug inputs
• Single and 3-phase voltages

when advanced features are not required, providing a robust yet economical means
to distribute power to IT equipment.
Ordering Information
Other configurations are available - please contact your local Technical Support Group for more information.
MOUNTING
INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER INPUT PLUG
OUTPUT
RECEPTACLES
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
LENGTH PART NUMBER
Vertical 20A 120/208V 5.7kW NEMA L21-20P 5-20R (24) 120V 66in (1680mm) 8BV11-AB24Z-K1A
Vertical 20A 120/208V 5.7kW NEMA L21-20P C13 (21) + C19 (3) 120V 66in (1680mm) 8BV11-BA21C-K1A
Horizontal 15A 120V 1.4kW NEMA 5-15P 5-15R (8) 120V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH01-AA08Z-K1A
Horizontal 15A 120V 1.4kW NEMA L5-15P 5-15R (8) 120V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH04-AA08Z-K1A
Vertical 15A 120V 1.4kW NEMA 5-15P 5-15R (24) 120V 61in (1560mm) 8BV01-AA24Z-K1A
Vertical 15A 120V 1.4kW NEMA L5-15P 5-15R (24) 120V 61in (1560mm) 8BV04-AA24Z-K1A
Horizontal 20A 208V 3.3kW NEMA L6-20P C13 (10) 208V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH07-BA10Z-K1A
Horizontal 30A 208V 4.9kW NEMA L6-30P C13 (10) 208V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH08-BA10Z-K1A
Vertical 20A 208V 3.3kW NEMA L6-20P C13 (21) + C19 (3) 208V 66in (1680mm) 8BV07-BA21C-K1A
Vertical 30A 208V 4.9kW NEMA L6-30P C13 (21) + C19 (3) 208V 66in (1680mm) 8BV08-BA21C-K1A
Vertical 16A 230/400V 11.0kW IEC 60309 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 70in (1785mm) 8BV26-BA24E-K1A
Vertical 32A 230/400V 22.0kW IEC 60309 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 70in (1785mm) 8BV27-BA24E-K1A
Horizontal 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC 60309 C13 (12) 230V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH20-BA12Z-K1A
Horizontal 32A 230V 7.3kW IEC 60309 C13 (12) 230V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH22-BA12Z-K1A
Horizontal 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC C20 C13 (12) 230V 19in (482.6mm) 8BH33-BA12Z-K1A
Vertical 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC 60309 C13 (21) + C19 (3) 230V 61in (1560mm) 8BV20-BA21C-K1A
Vertical 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC 60309 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 61in (1560mm) 8BV20-BA24E-K1A
Vertical 32A 230V 7.3kW IEC 60309 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 66in (1680mm) 8BV22-BA24E-K1A
Vertical 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC C20 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 61in (1560mm) 8BV33-BA24E-K1A
BRC_PowerMax_INT_Draft_E_Layout 1  8/29/16  2:41 PM  Page 4
4
Metered PDUs

• Log trends and historical data
• User defined alarms
Ordering Information
MOUNTING
INPUT
CURRENT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER INPUT PLUG
OUTPUT
RECEPTACLES
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
LENGTH PART NUMBER
Vertical 20A 120/208V 5.7kW NEMA L21-20P 5-20R (24) 120V 73in (1850mm) 8MV11-AB24Z-K1A
Vertical 20A 120/208V 5.7kW NEMA L21-20P C13 (21) + C19 (3) 120V 73in (1850mm) 8MV11-BA21C-K1A
Horizontal 15A 120V 1.4kW NEMA L5-15P 5-15R (8) 120V 19in (482.6mm) 8MH04-AA08Z-K1A
Vertical 15A 120V 1.4kW NEMA L5-15P 5-15R (24) 120V 73in (1850mm) 8MV04-AA24Z-K1A
Vertical 20A 208V 3.3kW NEMA L6-20P C13 (21) + C19 (3) 208V 73in (1850mm) 8MV07-BA21C-K1A
Vertical 30A 208V 4.9kW NEMA L6-30P C13 (21) + C19 (3) 208V 73in (1850mm) 8MV08-BA21C-K1A
Vertical 16A 230/400V 11.0kW IEC 60309 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV26-BA24E-K1A
Vertical 32A 230/400V 22.0kW IEC 60309 C13 (21) + C19 (3) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV27-BA21C-K1A
Horizontal 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC 60309 C13 (8) 230V 19in (482.6mm) 8MH20-BA08Z-K1A
Horizontal 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC C20 C13 (8) 230V 19in (482.6mm) 8MH33-BA08Z-K1A
Horizontal 32A 230V 7.3kW IEC 60309 C13 (8) 230V 19in (482.6mm) 8MH22-BA08Z-K1A
Vertical 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC 60309 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV20-BA24E-K1A
Vertical 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC 60309 C13 (36) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV20-BA36Z-K1A
Vertical 16A 230V 3.6kW IEC C20 C13 (24) + C19 (6) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV33-BA24E-K1A
Vertical 32A 230V 7.3kW IEC 60309 C13 (18) + C19 (6) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV22-BA18E-K1A
Vertical 32A 230V 7.3kW IEC 60309 C13 (36) 230V 73in (1850mm) 8MV22-BA36Z-K1A
BRC_PowerMax_INT_Draft_E_Layout 1  8/29/16  2:41 PM  Page 7
7
• Built-in display for local use
• Device level monitoring